Hollolan CustomSki -hiihdot, 13.1.2024

Vapaa

Lopputulokset

N8 (1,0 km)

Sija  Nro

B WN P

Nimi
5 Kerttu Ranta
6 Amanda Gustafsson
3 Liisi Ruissalo
4 Aino Vironen

M8 (1,0 km)

Sija  Nro

O 0o NOULL B~ WN -

Nimi

11 Sisu Vihinen
15 Eeli Maenpaa
14 Alpo Jauhojarvi
13 Vilho Torttila
16 Casper Svensson
10 Juho Haapalainen
18 Eemi Huitula

9 Jasper Raiha
12 Nooa Inkinen
17 Aaro Kaartama

N10 (2,0 km)
Sija  Nro Nimi
1 31 Venla Taponen
2 28 Aino Tenhunen
3 29 Taimi Pokkinen
4 33 Kaisla-Pilvi Korpela
5 30 Edith Ylonen
6 22 Sonja Uuskoski
7 24 Ella Ratia
8 26 Hilda Lavonen
9 27 Charlotta Laurén
10 32 lines Ratia
11 25 Anni Haapalainen
12 21 lines Talikka
13 23 Lotta Takaluoma
14 34 Viivi Hell

M10 (2,0 km)

Sija  Nro

Uk WN

Nimi
43 Leo Lehtonen
39 Emil Puhakka
44 Oiva Damskagg
45 lisakki Latonummi
40 Veikka Koiranen
38 Akseli Viero

Seura

Yl6jarven Ryhti
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Oriveden Ponnistus
Hollolan Urheilijat -46

Seura

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Mantsalan Urheilijat
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Hausjarven Urheilijat
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura

Seura

Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Hausjarven Urheilijat
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Lovisa Tor-Loviisan Tor
Anjalan Liitto

Borga Akilles

Lovisa Tor-Loviisan Tor
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Kangasalan Kisa
Keravan Urheilijat

Seura

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Vehkalahden Veikot
Hausjarven Urheilijat
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Hyvinkdan Hiihtoseura

Tulos

4:09.2
4:45.0
5:08.7
5:12.2

Tulos
4:06.3
4:51.6
5:15.0
5:16.6
5:26.6
5:32.9
5:46.5
5:58.3
6:42.6
DNS

Tulos
7:22.9
7:28.9
7:47.8
7:53.7
7:59.3
8:01.5
8:07.6
8:13.3
8:58.2
9:00.2
9:09.7
9:13.2
9:21.5
10:45.7

Tulos

6:44.0
7:02.1
7:07.4
7:07.5
7:16.2
7:16.6

Ero

+35.8
+59.5
+1:03.0

Ero

+45.3

+1:08.7
+1:10.3
+1:20.3
+1:26.6
+1:40.2
+1:52.0
+2:36.3

Ero

+6.0
+24.9
+30.8
+36.4
+38.6
+44.7
+50.4
+1:35.3
+1:37.3
+1:46.8
+1:50.3
+1:58.6
+3:22.8

Ero

+18.1
+23.4
+23.5
+32.2
+32.6



7 42 Eeli Metsola
8 37 Kalle Valimaki
9 41 Anton Rokkanen
N12 (3,0 km)
Sija Nimi
1 53 Alisa Taponen
2 60 Lumi Vilhunen
3 50 Tuuli Vilhunen
4 59 Anna Nokelainen
5 62 Kiira Uuskoski
6 52 Isla-Riina Norrbacka
7 54 Sanni Leppala
8 57 Vilma Vanhamaki
9 49 Venla Metsola
10 61 Mailis ljas
11 51 Sanni Roni
12 48 Elsa Blomberg
13 55 Alisa Ayramo
14 56 Tuuli Takaluoma
15 63 Eevi Valjus

58 Saana Korpela

M12 (3,0 km)

Sija Nimi
1 85 Topias Karjaluoto
2 72 Lukas Lehtonen
3 70 Leevi Kaartama
4 83 Otto Rama
5 77 Jesse Stenholm
6 71 Luukas Ylénen
7 69 Lauri Tarhonen
8 66 Vili Maenpaa
9 81 Otso Saarinummi
10 67 Anton Metsola
11 78 Qiva Jauhojarvi
12 68 Emil Ruissalo
13 82 Veeti Posti-Ahokas
14 86 Oscar Saxlund
15 76 Peetu Pikkusaari
16 75 Elias Jakovlev
17 79 Lauri Kaartama
18 73 Lauri Sidoroff
19 80 Aaretti Latonummi
20 84 Frans Makitalo
21 74 Emil Hakala
N14 (3,0 km)
Sija Nimi

1

104 Hilla Ruokostenpohja

Kymin Koskenpojat
Tampereen Pyrinto
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura

Seura

Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Hausjarven Urheilijat
Hausjarven Urheilijat
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Hausjarven Urheilijat
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Kymin Koskenpojat
Kangasalan Kisa
Lappeen Riento
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Joutsan Pommi
Kangasalan Kisa
Kymin Koskenpojat
Pakilan Veto

Seura

Ski Jyvaskyla

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Tampereen Pyrintd
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Lempaalan Kisa
Mantsalan Urheilijat
Hausjarven Urheilijat
Hausjarven Urheilijat
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Oriveden Ponnistus
Vehkalahden Veikot
Borga Akilles

Lahden Hiihtoseura
Pakilan Veto
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Borga Akilles

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Forssan Salama

Seura
Ski Jyvaskyla

8:01.3
8:01.5
11:51.3

Tulos
10:27.1
10:41.8
10:53.4
10:59.4
11:03.9
11:04.9
11:12.5
11:16.3
12:11.7
12:14.3
12:48.6
12:50.5
13:09.8
13:23.6
13:27.0
DNS

Tulos
9:36.9
10:13.0
10:15.2
10:27.6
10:41.1
10:41.3
10:46.6
10:49.2
10:52.0
10:55.5
10:55.6
10:59.1
11:00.4
11:10.3
11:10.9
11:11.1
11:11.1
11:26.2
11:31.2
12:10.6
12:46.4

Tulos
9:12.8

+1:17.3
+1:17.5
+5:07.3

Ero

+14.7
+26.3
+32.3
+36.8
+37.8
+45.4
+49.2
+1:44.6
+1:47.2
+2:21.5
+2:23.4
+2:42.7
+2:56.5
+2:59.9

Ero

+36.1

+38.3

+50.7

+1:04.2
+1:04.4
+1:09.7
+1:12.3
+1:15.1
+1:18.6
+1:18.7
+1:22.2
+1:23.5
+1:33.4
+1:34.0
+1:34.2
+1:34.2
+1:49.3
+1:54.3
+2:33.7
+3:09.5

Ero
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102 Hilla Rama
93 Anni Kalilainen
100 Ella Lehtisuo
95 Hilda Damskagg
108 Isabella Nousiainen
94 Lina Kutinlahti
92 lira-Nella Norrbacka
89 Hilla Hirvonen
105 Venla Wilenius
107 Eevi Hautaniemi
91 Laila Rana Ozkilkic
110 Salli Saavalainen
90 Aino Blomberg
97 Aino Rokkanen
98 Kaisa Kirves
101 Aliina Kiviranta
106 Helka Hiltunen
109 Sanna Roni
96 Crista Méakinen
99 Neela Hamalainen
103 Elsa Hammar

M14 (5,0 km)

Sija Nimi
1 125 Roope Laitinen
2 122 Hermanni Latonummi
3 126 Luukas Koivisto
4 117 QOiva Kumpuvaara
5 118 Johannes Jaakkola
6 119 Vili Kantelinen
7 114 Oskar Makitalo
8 121 Matias Joutvuo
9 124 Niklas Kyllidinen
10 113 Axel Koiranen
11 123 Vaino Koivu
12 127 Eelis Koskinen
13 116 Nilla Keskinarkaus
14 120 Vincent Ristola
15 115 Leo Makinen
N16 (5,0 km)
Sija Nimi

00N O UL WN B

132 Stella Ohberg

137 Emilia Tulokas

135 Aino Koskela

131 Anni Hammar

136 Anni-Emilia Muranen
130 Hilma Hyyrynen

133 Tilta-Maria Liuksiala
138 Aino Paaso-Rantala

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Pieksamaen Veikot
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Hausjarven Urheilijat
Valkealan Kajo

Lahden Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Lahden Hiihtoseura

Borga Akilles

Lahden Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Pakilan Veto
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Keravan Urheilijat
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Lappeen Riento

Padasjoen Yritys

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura

Seura

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Keravan Urheilijat
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Keravan Urheilijat

Lahden Hiihtoseura
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Vammalan Seudun Voima
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Padasjoen Yritys

Seura

Borga Akilles
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Anjalan Liitto
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Anjalan Liitto
Ylojarven Ryhti
Nastolan Naseva

9:36.0
9:36.4
9:45.4
9:52.4
9:59.0
10:21.6
10:37.8
10:39.6
10:42.5
10:57.4
11:06.2
11:12.6
11:23.4
11:35.4
11:44.9
11:53.2
12:03.7
13:39.7
14:39.2
DNF
DNS

Tulos

14:17.1
14:38.2
15:08.8
15:11.5
15:25.6
15:51.1
15:53.2
16:08.3
16:13.1
16:19.2
16:44.2
17:00.1
17:22.1
18:49.3
19:46.3

Tulos

14:59.1
15:06.6
15:24.8
16:09.4
16:17.4
16:26.1
18:07.9
19:29.0

+23.2

+23.6

+32.6

+39.6

+46.2

+1:08.8
+1:25.0
+1:26.8
+1:29.7
+1:44.6
+1:53.4
+1:59.8
+2:10.6
+2:22.6
+2:32.1
+2:40.4
+2:50.9
+4:26.9
+5:26.4

Ero

+21.1

+51.7

+54.4

+1:08.5
+1:34.0
+1:36.1
+1:51.2
+1:56.0
+2:02.1
+2:27.1
+2:43.0
+3:05.0
+4:32.2
+5:29.2

Ero

+7.5
+25.7
+1:10.3
+1:18.3
+1:27.0
+3:08.8
+4:29.9



134 Nella Kuokkanen

M16 (5,0 km)
Sija  Nro Nimi

1 141 Niilo Linnamaa

2 146 OskariJuures

3 156 Toivo Koivu

4 148 Kent Lindholm

5 147 Antti Kirves

6 150 Eero Haikola

7 145 Samuel Soini

8 151 Milo Ayrdmé

9 155 Jussi Kalilainen
10 144 Rasmus Lammi
11 153 Aaro Paasio
12 152 Jesse Soininen
13 149 Arttu Lahti
14 159 Topi Kukkonen
15 154 Luka Wallenius
16 142 Lennu Seppanen
17 158 Elias Vaha-Ypya
18 157 Rasmus ljas

143 Joonas Kolehmainen
N18 (5,0 km)

Sija  Nro Nimi

1 175 Emilia Helmi
2 174 llona Rantakomi
3 172 Aino Aarnio
4 165 Essi Laapas
5 163 Saimi Paaso-Rantala
6 168 Emma Riihilahti
7 170 Aino Eronen
8 162 Anna Kerko
9 167 Helmi Koskela
10 171 Camilla Uschanov
11 169 Helmiina Nurmela
12 173 Salla Niemi
13 166 liris ljas
14 164 Venla Hiltunen
N35 (5,0 km)

Sija  Nro Nimi
1 179 Suvi Karjaluoto
2 178 Kiti Ruissalo

N45 (5,0 km)

Sija  Nro Nimi
1 183 Mari Heikinmaa
2 182 Elina Kotamaki

Nastolan Naseva

Seura

Kangasalan Kisa
Orimattilan Jymy
Vammalan Seudun Voima
Vehkalahden Veikot
Keravan Urheilijat
Pakilan Veto

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Joutsan Pommi
Pieksamaen Veikot
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Padasjoen Yritys
Kangasalan Kisa
Pirkkalan Hiihtajat
Kangasalan Kisa
Lempaalan Kisa

Seura

Tampereen Pyrinto
Nastolan Naseva
Kangasalan Kisa
Anjalan Liitto
Nastolan Naseva
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Ylojarven Ryhti
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Hyvinkdan Hiihtoseura
Tampereen Pyrinto
Keravan Urheilijat

Seura
Oulun Kilpa-Veljet
Oriveden Ponnistus

Seura
Nurmijarven Hiihtoseura
Nurmijarven Hiihtoseura

DNS

Tulos
12:41.6
13:04.4
13:08.8
13:16.1
13:19.3
13:24.2
13:59.8
14:21.0
14:37.0
14:37.1
14:42.6
14:48.9
15:04.3
15:07.6
15:07.8
15:28.7
16:31.1
17:02.7
DNS

Tulos

14:26.4
14:55.2
15:12.5
15:19.0
15:27.2
15:31.3
15:48.5
16:02.8
16:07.7
16:56.9
17:03.1
17:11.3
18:38.9
19:39.1

Tulos
14:15.6
14:53.3

Tulos
16:24.1
17:36.2

Ero

+22.8

+27.2

+34.5

+37.7

+42.6

+1:18.2
+1:39.4
+1:55.4
+1:55.5
+2:01.0
+2:07.3
+2:22.7
+2:26.0
+2:26.2
+2:47.1
+3:49.5
+4:21.1

Ero

+28.8

+46.1

+52.6

+1:00.8
+1:04.9
+1:22.1
+1:36.4
+1:41.3
+2:30.5
+2:36.7
+2:44.9
+4:12.5
+5:12.7

Ero

+37.7

Ero

+1:12.1



3

181 Hanne Blomberg

M45 (5,0 km)

Sija

O 00N UL &~ WN -

Nimi
190 Jani Koiranen
189 Markus Valimaki
193 Tero Uusitalo
194 Erkka Haikola
188 Jussi Anttonen
192 Toni Stenholm
191 Anssi Koivuniemi
186 Tomi Lauren
187 Tero Tahvanainen

M55 (5,0 km)

Sija

O 00N UL B WN -

[EEN
o

Nimi
205 Pasi Lounasaho
201 Hannu Heinila
207 Jari Mikkela
204 Kimmo Gynther
206 Jari Nieminen
199 Reijo Niemi
198 Rauno Kokkonen
200 Jarkko Muukka
203 Hannu Makinen
197 Kimmo Vainio
202 Mauri Kaila

M65 (5,0 km)

Sija

O 0o NOULL B WN -

[EEN
o

Nimi
217 Veikko Purho
219 Jarmo Makela
214 Jouko Humppi
213 Sakari Matikainen
212 Jarmo Kopra
216 Rauni Eklund
210 Harri Makela
215 Jouko Rasanen
218 Klaus Sjoblom
211 Aarno Tuomola

N20 (10,0 km)

Sija

N oo b WN R

Nimi
228 Amanda Yli-Futka
222 Kiia Karttunen
230 Venla Heinimaa
232 Elina Sainio
224 Veera Vaisanen
226 Venla Metsanvuori
223 Senni Nurmi

Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura

Seura

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Lempaalan Kisa
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Pakilan Veto

Pakilan Veto
Tampereen Pyrinto
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Borga Akilles

Hollolan Urheilijat -46

Seura

Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Anjalan Liitto
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Padasjoen Yritys
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Vehkalahden Veikot
Rekolan Raikas
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Kangasalan Kisa

Seura

Anjalan Liitto

Anjalan Liitto
Kuoreveden Karki
Espoon Tapiot
Janakkalan Jana
Janakkalan Jana
Vammalan Seudun Voima
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Lovisa Tor-Loviisan Tor
ei seuraa

Seura

Ylivieskan Kuula
Imatran Urheilijat
Kangasalan Kisa
Imatran Urheilijat
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Nastolan Naseva
Hollolan Urheilijat -46

19:44.2

Tulos

12:52.9
12:54.0
13:53.1
13:534
13:59.7
14:10.0
14:30.4
14:45.1
16:10.0

Tulos
13:10.7
14:02.3
14:12.6
14:20.4
14:28.0
15:06.7
15:30.8
15:39.5
15:50.5
17:01.8
DNS

Tulos

14:26.7
15:14.3
15:18.9
15:48.1
16:08.0
16:42.0
17:06.3
17:38.5
18:09.8
22:02.4

Tulos

28:52.1
30:43.8
31:18.5
31:32.0
32:02.4
32:12.1
33:50.8

+3:20.1

Ero

+1.1

+1:00.2
+1:00.5
+1:06.8
+1:17.1
+1:37.5
+1:52.2
+3:17.1

Ero

+51.6

+1:01.9
+1:09.7
+1:17.3
+1:56.0
+2:20.1
+2:28.8
+2:39.8
+3:51.1

Ero

+47.6

+52.2

+1:21.4
+1:41.3
+2:15.3
+2:39.6
+3:11.8
+3:43.1
+7:35.7

Ero

+1:51.7
+2:26.4
+2:39.9
+3:10.3
+3:20.0
+4:58.7



8 227 Sonja Oksanen
9 231 Sara Soini
10 229 Aino Hamaldinen
225 Ada Aarnio
NYL (10,0 km)
Sija  Nro Nimi
1 240 Sini Alusniemi
2 235 Nea Katajala
3 243 Heini Hokkanen
4 242 Heta Jalonen
5 238 Katariina Lonka
6 247 Sari Vaaranen
7 244 Siiri Kejonen
8 245 Elina Honkavuori
9 237 Anna Willberg
10 236 Laura Kankkunen
11 246 Wilhelmiina Liuksiala
12 239 Hanna Toivonen
13 241 Essi Lievonen

M18 (10,0 km)

Sija

O 00 NO UL A WN -

g
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Nro

Nimi
260 Juho Koskinen
257 Akseli Pesu
255 Antti Urvanta
251 Benjamin Virta
253 Joona Soini
256 Justus Vihinen
261 Elmo Kahkonen
263 Linus Korin
254 Elias Ruokostenpohja
258 Jere Kukkonen
264 Valtteri Liukkonen
250 Misa Vilminko
252 Samuel Kiviharju
259 Konsta Karhuniemi
262 Oliver Kaikkonen

M20 (10,0 km)

Sija

v b WN R

Nro

Nimi
269 Mikael Koivisto
268 Eevert Haikola
271 Matti Mansikka
267 Lauri Lankinen
270 Aleksi Lankinen

M35 (10,0 km)

Sija
1

Nro

Nimi
282 Arto Hakala

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Imatran Urheilijat
Kangasalan Kisa

Seura

Ski Jyvaskyla

Kymin Koskenpojat
Kainuun Hiihtoseura
Tampereen Pyrinto
Ikaalisten Urheilijat
Anjalan Liitto
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Pakilan Veto

Keravan Urheilijat
Yl6jarven Ryhti
Sysman Sisu

Hollolan Urheilijat -46

Seura

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Lempaalan Kisa
Lempaalan Kisa
Pargas IF

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Pargas IF

Ski Jyvaskyla
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Borga Akilles
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Lempaalan Kisa
Ylojarven Ryhti
Lempaalan Kisa

Seura

Keravan Urheilijat
Pakilan Veto
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Tampereen Pyrinto
Tampereen Pyrinto

Seura
Lempaalan Kisa

34:01.2
34:05.9
34:07.9
DNF

Tulos

27:16.0
27:53.2
28:01.4
28:15.0
28:43.7
28:58.0
29:05.3
32:06.9
32:49.3
32:53.0
33:31.0
33:47.4
34:52.7

Tulos

25:18.2
25:20.2
25:24.6
26:11.1
26:23.1
26:39.8
27:02.1
27:05.6
27:37.4
28:18.0
28:49.6
29:06.0
29:08.5
29:08.7
29:49.7

Tulos

25:08.1
25:37.2
26:23.6
26:28.6
27:00.1

Tulos
26:02.4

+5:09.1
+5:13.8
+5:15.8

Ero

+37.2

+45.4

+59.0

+1:27.7
+1:42.0
+1:49.3
+4:50.9
+5:33.3
+5:37.0
+6:15.0
+6:31.4
+7:36.7

Ero

+2.0
+6.4
+52.9
+1:04.9
+1:21.6
+1:43.9
+1:47.4
+2:19.2
+2:59.8
+3:31.4
+3:47.8
+3:50.3
+3:50.5
+4:31.5

Ero

+29.1

+1:15.5

+1:20.5
+1:52.0

Ero
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281 Juha Uuskoski
277 Antti Kosonen
280 Tommi Lavonen
276 Heikki Karjaluoto
275 Matti Salmensuu
274 Joni Lammi

279 llmo Réaisdnen
278 Timo Mitronen

MYL (10,0 km)

Sija
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Nimi
286 Waltteri Vinkanharju
299 Eetu Isometsa
304 Emil Tarvainen
292 Jonas Nordstrom
297 Rasmus Ahtévi
291 Juuso Ketonen
298 Juuso Hamaldinen
295 Valtteri Heinimaa
294 Tino Stenman
287 Felix Hannelin
290 Topias Torvinen
288 Santtu Nyman
289 Joona Levdnen
303 Pyry Willman
301 Wilhelm Stenbacka
302 Teemu Sillantaus
293 Matti Moisio
296 Onni-Kalle Lahdelma
300 Lauri Niemi
285 Jaakko Haapala

Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Imatran Urheilijat
Anjalan Liitto

Oulun Kilpa-Veljet
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Ski Jyvaskyla

Espoon Hiihtoseura

Seura

Tampereen Yritys
Espoon Hiihtoseura
IF Sibbo-Vargarna

IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Vuokattisport Club
Orimattilan Jymy
Vehkalahden Veikot
Tampereen Yritys
Yl6jarven Ryhti
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Yl6jarven Ryhti
Anjalan Liitto
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Yl6jarven Ryhti

IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Lempaalan Kisa
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Lappeen Riento

IF Sibbo-Vargarna

26:43.8
26:56.9
27:06.3
27:26.7
27:53.3
28:07.1
30:33.7
DNF

Tulos

23:38.4
24:34.4
24:49.4
24:49.7
24:54.5
25:06.3
25:09.8
25:20.5
25:25.3
25:29.1
25:36.8
26:03.6
26:31.8
26:39.3
26:39.6
27:24.9
28:26.7
28:26.7
30:12.2
33:07.2

+41.4

+54.5

+1:03.9
+1:24.3
+1:50.9
+2:04.7
+4:31.3

Ero

+56.0

+1:11.0
+1:11.3
+1:16.1
+1:27.9
+1:31.4
+1:42.1
+1:46.9
+1:50.7
+1:58.4
+2:25.2
+2:53.4
+3:00.9
+3:01.2
+3:46.5
+4:48.3
+4:48.3
+6:33.8
+9:28.8



